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	Name
	Governor Type
	Email
	Committee
	Chair / VC
	Term of office

	Carol Sharp
	Head ex-officio
	head@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	All
	
	

	Mike Derry
	LA
	miked@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	PHS
	Chair
Chair of PHS 
	7th Feb 2019 – 6th Feb 2023

	Vacancy
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	

	Elizabeth Luscombe
	Parent
	lizl@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	S&F
	Vice Chair of S&F
	28th Sept 2018 – 27th Sept 2022

	Claire McKeever
	Parent
	claire@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	PHS
	
	4th Oct 2018 – 3rd Oct 2022

	Vacancy
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	

	Chris Bramall
	Co-opted
	chrisb@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	-
	
	28th Nov 2016–27th Nov 2020

	Vacancy
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	

	Paula Bowen
	Staff
	paula@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	-
	
	Oct 2018 – Oct 2022

	Carol Lewis
	Co-opted
	carol@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	S&F
	Vice Chair of Govs
	4th Oct 2018 – 3rd Oct 2022

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Previous Governors
	
	
	
	
	

	Steven Hoyle
	Co-opted
	stephenh@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	PHS
	Vice Chair of PHS
	13th Nov 2019 – 12th Nov 2023
Resigned 24.04.2020

	Ed Johnson
	Co-opted
	edj@hawkshead.cumbria.sch.uk
	PHS
	
	28th Nov 2016–27th Nov 2020
Resigned 24.09.2020
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